Position

Principal Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Resource Specialist

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Non-Categorical

Teacher Special Education

Teacher Non-Categorical

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Department

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Total Wages

$141,136

$103,236

$102,735

$101,531

$100,566

$97,545

$97,387

$93,708

$91,560

$89,344

$88,832

$85,877

$78,979

$77,646

$77,088

$77,049

$71.339

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,989

$26,154

$21,335

$26,077

$29,301

$20,835

$23,660

$25,333

$25,157

$20,068

$24,876

$24,243

$19,018

$19,073

$23,733

$22,598

$14,482



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Ed (Non Cat)

Teacher Elementary

Office Manager-Elementary Sch

Elementary School Clerk

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Blngl Commty Srvcs Liaison

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Independence Facilitator (1:1)

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Counselor

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

$70,009

$67,065

$66,655

$63,653

$55,998

$53,488

$39,905

$33,595

$27,667

$26,209

$25,950

$25,802

$25,759

$25,387

$25,353

$22,039

$20,922

$19,866

$15,990

$14,103

$22,706

$9,577

$10,455

$10,577

$15,389

$9,179

$13,887

$2,884

$18,352

$18,002

$3,032

$2,853

$17,050

$7,104

$16,729

$3,677



Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Teacher Elementary

Inst Asst-Special Education

Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed

Inst Asst-Sp Ed Preschool

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Inst Asst-Sp Ed Preschool

Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed

Inst Asst-Special Education

Independence Facilitator (Aut)

Inst Asst-Sp Ed Preschool

Student Supervisor

Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed

Student Supervisor

Student Supervisor

Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed

Student Supervisor

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

Palisades Elementary
School

$19,414

$19,089

$18,242

$13,429

$13,300

$12,426

$12,199

$12,123

$12,021

$11,176

$10,196

$9,587

$6,040

$3,859

$3,642

$3,021

$2,958

$1,496

$5,470

$2,223

$3,502

$1,497

$0

$1,394

$1,356

$158

$1,221

$145

$3,067

$125

$79

$50

$47

$39

$38

$19



Student Supervisor Capistrano Unified Palisades Elementary $907 $12
School



