Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$141,136	\$29,989
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$103,236	\$26,154
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$102,735	\$21,335
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$101,531	\$26,077
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$100,566	\$29,301
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$97,545	\$20,835
Teacher Resource Specialist		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$97,387	\$23,660
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$93,708	\$25,333
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$91,560	\$25,157
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$89,344	\$20,068
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$88,832	\$24,876
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$85,877	\$24,243
Teacher Special Education		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$78,979	\$19,018
Teacher Non-Categorical		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$77,646	\$19,073
Teacher Special Education		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$77,088	\$23,733
Teacher Non-Categorical		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$77,049	\$22,598
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$71,339	\$14,482

Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$70,009	\$15,990
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$67,065	\$14,103
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$66,655	\$22,706
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$63,653	\$9,577
Teacher Special Ed (Non Cat)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$55,998	\$10,455
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$53,488	\$10,577
Office Manager-Elementary Sch	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$39,905	\$15,389
Elementary School Clerk	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$33,595	\$9,179
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$27,667	\$13,887
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$26,209	\$2,884
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$25,950	\$18,352
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$25,802	\$18,002
Blngl Commty Srvcs Liaison	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$25,759	\$3,032
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$25,387	\$2,853
Independence Facilitator (1:1)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$25,353	\$17,050
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$22,039	\$7,104
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$20,922	\$16,729
Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$19,866	\$3,677

Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$19,414	\$5,470
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$19,089	\$2,223
Teacher Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$18,242	\$3,502
Inst Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$13,429	\$1,497
Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$13,300	\$0
Inst Asst-Sp Ed Preschool	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$12,426	\$1,394
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$12,199	\$1,356
Inst Asst-Sp Ed Preschool	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$12,123	\$158
Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$12,021	\$1,221
Inst Asst-Special Education	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$11,176	\$145
Independence Facilitator (Aut)	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$10,196	\$3,067
Inst Asst-Sp Ed Preschool	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$9,587	\$125
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$6,040	\$79
Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$3,859	\$50
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$3,642	\$47
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$3,021	\$39
Independence Facilitator-Sp Ed	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$2,958	\$38
Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary School	\$1,496	\$19

Student Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Palisades Elementary	\$907	\$12
		School		